S.N

Admission
Date

. |(DD/MMm/Y

YYY)

10-10-2022

21-10-2022

29-09-2022

29-09-2022

29-09-2022

29-09-2022

13-10-2022

20-09-2022

29-09-2022

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h
s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
EGO01

JYAWT
EG002

JYAWT
EGO03

JYAWT
EGO04

JYAWT

EGO05
JYAWT

EGO06

JYAWT
EGO07

JYAWT
EGO08

JYAWT
EGO09

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

Angeline Sebi

ANJANA JOSHY

ASHNA

MANUVAL

Aswathy K S

Christeena NR
EVA CHRISTIN T

T

GEETHANGALY
M C

Indhu Krishna TU

JESME JOSE

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
Sebi k Fema Gener
18-04-1999 Joseph Ranjisha Sebi le al
SANGEETHA Fema
13-09-2000 JOSHY TS JOSHY le OBC
Fema Gener
20-04-2000 MANUVAL PHIONA CLARE le al
Fema
12-05-2001 Sudharaj K B Sheela Sudharaj le OBC
Fema Gener
11-03-1997 Roy NP Mareena Roy le al
THOMAS T Fema Gener
25-10-1996 FRANCIS le al
CHANDRABA Fema
24-07-1998 BU REENA le OBC
Unnikrishna Fema
24-08-1998 nTK Bindhu K R le OBC
Fema
24-12-1988 JOSEC. P MARIES le OBC

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

207944911036

571771728085

254520059091

296160312602

453492085425

233990149411

298352452137

726332802337

786837437305

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
angeline25mo
on@gmail.co
8111955327 'm
anjanajoshy77
8590754545 | @gmail.com
ashna783@gm
9746743555 ail.com
ksaswathy125
8590993466 @gmail.com
christeenaroy1l
11@gmail.co
8921158778 'm
evachristintho
7907570562 mas@gmail.co
geethanjalymc
6282045524  @gmail.com
indhukrishna4
7510393345 25@gmail
jesmerijohn@
7306322649  gmail.com




S.N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

Admission
Date

. |(Db/MMm/Y

YYY)

29-09-2022

30-09-2022

20-10-2022

13-10-2022

30-09-2022

19-09-2022

20-10-2022
29-09-2022

07-10-2022

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h

s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
EGO10

JYAWT
EGO11

JYAWT
EGO12

JYAWT
EGO13

JYAWT
EGO014

JYAWT
EGO15

JYAWT
EGO16

TEGO1

JYAWT
MAO001

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

Juvanna Johnson 03-01-2001

KRISHNAPRIYA
BABUVINOD

LIYANA M V

NIMISHATS

ROSHNA

KRISHNAN

Simi KR

SUBHA B
VINCENT

ANAGHA. K

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
Fema Gener
Johnson Reena K Joseph 'le al
BABUVINOD JYOTHI Fema Gener
25-09-1999 V LAKSHMI R le al
ABDURAHIM Fema
23-10-1999 AN MV RUBEENA U le OBC
Fema
02-10-2000 SUNILTK PREETHA le OBC
KRISHNAN P Fema
19-09-1999 A PUSHPAM K K le SC
Fema
22-06-1998 RAJAN KR SHEEBA KB le OBC
Fema
02-08-1990 BALANC SUSEELA M le SC
07-05-2001 OUSEPH LINI VINCENT le al
Fema
27-05-2000 PRAKASAN K PRAIJITHA le OBC

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

260346579121

889421348630

651272837597

393507006813

269790862483

820755480328

486034562942
947424666337

210896197350

Mobil
onrie E-Mail ID
Number
jujuzusu2001
8714880562 | @gmail.com
krishnapriyaba
buvinod@gma
8593996932  il.com
mvliyana812@
7592082057  gmail.com
nimishasunil20
19@gmail.co
7559825298 m
roshnakrishna
n99@gmail.co
7591959944 m
simikrajan201
8156858982 6@gmail.com
subhab208@g
6282477354  mail.com
8547136195 cent2001@gm
anaghaanu229
9567904917 1@gmail.com




S.N

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Admission

Date

(DD/MM/Y

YYY)

29-09-2022

29-09-2022

20-10-2022

20-10-2022

30-09-2022

29-09-2022

07-10-2022

30-09-2022

29-09-2022

Pres
ent
Statu

Class

whic
h
Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
MAO002

JYAWT
MAO003

JYAWT
MAO004

JYAWT
MAO005

JYAVVI

MAOO6

JYAWT
MAO007

JYAWT
MAOQ008

JYAWT
MAO009

JYAWT
MAOQ10

N
(Satls'l dz:t o DOoB Father Gend
p. . (DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
matriculation Name er
g YYY)
certificate)
Unnikrishna Fema
AnjithaP U 13-11-1999 nP.R Latha K.A le OBC
VARGHESE A DAISY Fema Gener
ANLINE MARY 17-07-2000 A VARGHESE le al
ARYAKRISHNA C KRISHNANK Fema
K 05-03-1996 UTTY CK VALSALA K K le OBC
Fema Gener
BENITA BENNY 11-07-2001 Benny C.S SheenaBenny le al
rdaLrinnd drurirn v ADUUI rerrid
P 28-01-1999 Majeed O P Nafeesap le OBC
FRANCIS M Fema Gener
FILNA FRANCIS 28-12-1999 O JUCY FRANCIS le al
Fema Gener
JOSMY AJ 04-10-1994 JOSEAO MINI TV le al
Fema
JUNA SHERIN KT 30-06-1999 K.T BASHEER SAJINA K.T le OBC
MARIYA JOHNSON C SOFIYA Fema Gener
JOHNSON 26-08-2001 A JOHNSON le al

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

897838754896

770397663270

524179363567

440476189817

476702432053

524932615086

810755058466

775627378173

206367392800

Mobil
ontie E-Mail ID
Number
anjithaunni99
8289998077 9@gmail.com
anlinemary@g
7034524260 mail.com
aryakrishna53
1996 @gmail.c
6238007671 om
benitacbenny
8078057544  @gmail.com
IdLurmdsrurino
8078172673 pO0@gmail.co
filnafrancis9@
8330853875 gmail.com
josmyaj610@g
9072941705 mail.com
junasherin201
8590611032 7@gmail.com
mariyajohnson
62902 @gmail.
9072357393 com




S.N

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Admission
Date

. |(DD/MMm/Y

YYY)

30-09-2022

07-10-2022

29-09-2022

29-09-2022

30-09-2022

07-10-2022

18-10-2022

20-10-2022

29-09-2022

Pres
ent
Statu

Class

whic
h
Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
MAO011

JYAWT
MAO012

JYAWT
MAO013

JYAWT
MAO014

JYAWT
MAO015

JYAWT
MAOQ016

JYAWT
MAO004

JYAWT
MS001

JYAWT
MS002

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

NAVAMI
PRADEEP

NISHA MARTIN C

ROSMI
VARGHESE

SINJUAYV

TELNA BABU

VINJAK YV

A S Sahla

Sidheek

Aisha Namitha

AiswaryaV M

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
PRADEEPKU ANITHA Fema
24-01-1996 MARPYV PRADEEP le OBC
Fema Gener
28-07-2000 MARTIN CP SHALY MARTIN le al
VARGHESE V BINDU Fema Gener
25-07-1999 M VARGHESE le al
Fema
11-05-1992 VASUA A RADHA M A le SC
Fema
28-03-1998 BABU. G USHA BABU le ST
VIJAYAKUMA MINI Fema
12-04-1996 RK N VIJAYAKUMAR le OBC
Fema
17-07-1998 Sidheek Hajira le OBC
Mohammed
Abdul Rasheed Fema
14-02-1997 Nazeem Nazeem le OBC
Manikandan Fema
15-03-1995 VS Sheeja M B le OBC

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

498820457918

533007609361

278760283830

893313912953

482502654228

811211511417

966981994516

783275581849

497361818707

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
navamipradee
p96@gmail.co
7012678779 m
nishamariya20
00@gmail.co
6238266274 m
rosmirose202
9895413332 0@gmail.com
sinjusanal@g
9061298509 mail.com
telnababu@g
7594837173  mail.com
vinijavijay96 @
7012757530 gmail.com
sahlasidheek1
23@gmail.co
6282846494 m
aishanamitha
7560811664  @gmail.com
aiswaryavm15
8111903230 @gmail.com




Admission
S.N|Date

o. |(DD/MM/Y
YYY)

37 29-09-2022

38 07-10-2024

07-10-2022

39

40 19-09-2022

29-09-2022

41

29-09-2022

42

29-09-2022

43

44 30-09-2022

45 19-09-2022

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h
s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
MS003

JYAWT
MS005

JYAWT
MS006

JYAWT
MS007

JYAWT
MS008

JYAWT
MS009

JYAWT
MS010

JYAWT
MS003

JYAWT
MS012

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

ALEENA BABY

Bismi Thomas

CHRISTEENA

RAFAEL

HERIN BENNY

JANET K'S

JEEVA JOSE

JILIJ THOTTAN

JINET

LAWRENCE

KRIPAMOL

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
Fema Gener
21-09-2001 BABY KV CICILY BABY le al
kochuthresia Fema Gener
13-05-1997 Thomas AK Thomas le al
Fema Gener
17-06-1999 RAPPAIPYV LISSY JOSEPHP le al
Fema Gener
19-06-1998 BENNY KR REENA BENNY le al
Fema Gener
13-06-1997 SUNNY KO DARLY SUNNY le al
Fema Gener
09-05-1996 JOSEP M MERCY JOSE le al
Fema Gener
22-08-2000 JOJUTK JUrJoJu le al
VL BEENA Fema Gener
06-06-1999 LAWRENCE LAWRENCE le al
Fema Gener
15-04-1999 DAVISCV GRACY DAVIS le al

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

219846569440

266705585594

702075146528

871101277256

202892296788

204684756276

535940163321

608818840184

Mobile )
Number E-Mail ID
baleena719@
9074903403 gmail.com
bismithomas1
997 @gmail.co
9744378183 m
christeenarafa
ell7@gmail.co
9495712706 'm
herinkbenny@
9567522998 gmail.com
janetks1997@
8943363565 gmail.com
srjeevajosechf
999@gmail.co
9746454719 m
jilijthottan@g
7736590775  mail.com
jinetvl06@gm
7907560291 ail.com
kripamolchakk
alakkal@gmail
8129091807 .com




S.N

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Admission
Date

. |(DD/MM/Y

YYY)

29-09-2022

30-09-2022

29-09-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

30-09-2022

07-10-2022

18-10-2022

Pres
ent
Statu

Class

whic
h
Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
MS013

JYAWT
MS014

JYAWT
MS015

JYAWT
MSO016

JYAWT
NS001

JYAWT
NS002

JYAWT
NS003

JYAWT
NS004

JYAWT
NS005

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

LAKSHMIPRIYA C

\Y

NITHYAP U

Sony Babu

TEENA FRANCIS

ALEENAV A

ANUSHA JOBY

ANUSHA N B

Bijimol joseph

Biniya Antony P

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
VIPINACHAN Fema
07-11-1991 DRANCM GEETHAKP le OBC
UNNIKRISHN Fema
02-12-1996 ANPC SUDHA P K le SC
Fema Gener
25-02-1999 Babu TV Sindhu TV le al
Fema Gener
24-11-1998 KT FRANCIS SUNIMOLT le al
Fema Gener
18-10-2001 V P ANTO SALOMIC)J le al
Fema Gener
11-12-1997 JOBY JACOB SHERLY JOBY le al
Ajitha Fema
18-10-1995 Bijoy N P Bijoykumar le OBC
Fema Gener
30-04-1999 O.A.Joseph 'Mary joseph le al
Fema Gener
16-10-1997 Antony PT Jolly Antony le al

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

635314198605

768697187752

864627624137

588927007149

408471667591

795699712890

621077080444

754718001187

560482475542

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
lakshmipriyacv
46@gmail.co
8281508385 m
nithyapu2@g
7034232634  mail.com
sonybabut99
9562241922  @gmail. com
teenal998199
9207187997 8@gmail.com
alee2001va@g
9895242311 mail.com
anushajobyan
u97@gmail.co
8075040676 m
anushanb1995
9061498921 @gmail. com
bijicivin@gmai
9778312259 l.com
biniyapantony
97@gmail.co
8330095084 m




Admission
S.N|Date

o. |(DD/MM/Y
YYY)

07-10-2022

55

56 29-09-2022

57 29-09-2022

58 07-10-2022

13-10-2022

59

60 29-09-2022

07-10-2022

61

29-09-2022

62

63 07-10-2022

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h
s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
NS006

JYAWT
NS007

JYAWT
NS008

JYAWT
NS009

JYAWT
NS010

JYAWT
NS011

JYAWT
NS012

JYAWT
NS013

JYAWT
NS014

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

DENSHA
VARGHESE

DHRISYAP M

JEZRIN PAULSON

JILSA JOSE

Kavya Kannan

MALAVIKA SASI

NEETI MOHAN

NIVEDHYA K K

RIYA GEORGE

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
VARGHESE C Fema Gener
01-12-1998 P VIJI VARGHESE le al
Fema
17-05-1999 MURALI VALSALA le SC
PAULSON P P TJESSY Fema Gener
20-11-1998 T THOMAS le al
Fema Gener
02-04-1999 JOSE P | SHUITL le al
Fema
23-10-1997 K K kannan Renuka KV le SC
Fema Gener
02-11-1999 V M SASI SINDHU SASI le al
Dr.VS Fema Gener
03-12-1985 Mohan Rani Mohan le al
KANAKAMB Fema
17-09-1997 UJAN K K MINI K B le OBC
Fema Gener
07-07-2001 GEORGE KM JINCY KA le al

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

828938788537

405686595111

996791339468

664551992617

433851621056

970066469249

567416040865

904925060809

243485465295

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
denshavarghes
e98@gmail.co
7994323947 m
dhrisyapm101
9072286301 O0@gmail.com
jezrinpaulson0
07 @gmail.co
9895198999 m
jilsajose9696
8078476356 @gmail.com
kavyaachu635
7907952660 | @gmail.com
malavikasasiO
21@gmail.co
7356158933 m
neetimohan.2
021@gmail.co
9037551057 m
nivedhya.in@g
6282516591  mail.com
9188450796




Admission
S.N|Date

o. |(DD/MM/Y
YYY)

64 30-09-2002

20-10-2022

65

66 07-10-2022

67 29-09-2022

68 07-10-2022

19-09-2022

69

70 07-10-2022

30-09-2022

71

72 07-10-2022

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h
s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
NS015

JYAWT
NS016

JYAWT
PNOO1

JYAWT
PN0OO2

JYAWT
PN0OO4

JYAWT
PNOO3

JYAWT
PNOO5

JYAWT
PNOO6

JYAWT
PNOO7

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

SHARANYA E

SILPA

NARAYANAN

Angel Rita

Anitta Mathews

P

Anjal Joseph P

ANJALIPTR

Anjaly Jose

Anjana Chandran 21-12-1999

ANU MARY
JOSSY

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
SREENIVASA Fema
12-07-2002 NE GEETHA P le OBC
SREENARAY Fema Gener
26-01-1999 ANAN P LEENATB le al
Anton J Fema Gener
30-10-1999 Vazhappilly 'Geena Anton le al
Fema Gener
18-09-1998 Mathews P P lJiji Mathews le al
Fema Gener
25-05-1998 OQuseph P T Glady P le al
Radhakrishn Fema
29-06-1999 an Suriakumari le OBC
Fema Gener
06-04-1998 Jose AP SusyCD le al
Chandran Vv Fema
T Shylaja CK le SC
Fema Gener
31-05-2000 JOSSYV D JINJU BABY le al

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

875722427294

596559212402

495480167700

442874602472

432904179111

342753738747

721925369961

494686494124

841564291675

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
sharanyamtcc
9746854279 | @gmail.com
silpanarayana
n26@gmail.co
8921595715 m
angelritatsr@g
9496216006 mail.com
anittamathew
s98@gmail.co
7510211218 m
anjalouseph@
8304926225 gmail.com
anjalikrishnapt
9846325569 r@gmail.com
anjalyjose201
9188278084 6@gmail.com
anjanavc1999
8921875397 @gmail.com
anumaryjossy
8714917766  @gmail.com




S.N

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Admission
Date

. |(DD/MMm/Y

YYY)

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

29-09-2022

29-09-2022

07-10-2022

20-10-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

20-10-2022

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h
s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
PNOO9

JYAWT
PNOO8

JYAWT
PNO10

JYAWT
PNO11

JYAWT
PNO12

JYAWT
PNO13

JYAWT
PNO14

JYAWT
PNO15

JYAWT
PNO16

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

Anu Vincent

ANUSREE
LIPSON

ARCHANAD

NAIR

Athira K

Frieda Thomas

Jisna Joy

Nayana Joy

Neenet Rose

Sarikrishna K

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
Fema Gener
15-07-1998 K CVincent Elsy Vincent le al
Fema Gener
09-03-1998 A M LIPSON JAINY LIPSON le al
DR N
DIVAKARAN VIMALA Fema Gener
23-08-1996 NAIR MENON le al
Kuttinarayan Sajitha Fema Gener
23-11-1997 anK Kuttinarayanan le al
Fema Gener
03-09-1999 ThomasV O ReenaThomas le al
Fema Gener
12-09-1998 Joy KD Jessymol P J le al
Fema Gener
07-11-1996 Joy AT Mini le al
Fema Gener
15-04-1999 BabuAG Bindu Babu le al
Radhakrishn Fema
21-04-1989 anV Sasikala K le OBC

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

658151763508

443548900339

880908309221

493094172569

628286180142

371662541855

556986966457

393360154355

471139710884

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
anurosel5719
98@ gmail.
9562533243 com
anusreelipson
2016@gmail.c
9072264922 om
archana.aravin
dam@gmail.c
9061846308 om
athira.sajitha
9400573973  @gmail.com
friedathomasl1
999@gmail.co
8592925129 m
joyjisna98@g
6238028817 mail.com
nayanajoy199
6238288576 6@gmail.com
neenet.rose@
8078239145 gmail.com
sarisunil89@g
8606862945 mail




S.N

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Admission
Date

. |(DD/MMm/Y

YYY)

29-09-2022

20-09-2022

30-09-2022

07-10-2022

07-10-2022

10-10-2022

10-10-2022

29-09-2022

21-10-2022

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h
s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
SO001

JYAWT
50002

JYAWT
SO003

JYAWT
SO004

JYAWT
SO005

JYAWT
SO006

JYAWT

SO007
JYAW |

SO009

JYAWT
SO010

Student Name
(a: er DOB Father Gend
p. . (DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
matriculation Name er
" YYY)
certificate)
Jagadeesan. Fema
Akshaya. K. J 03-07-1999 K.V Sheela. K. K le OBC
Fema Gener
ANNAROSEUS 17-02-2000 SEBYUT BEENA K A le al
FAIHA KHADEEJA MUHAMME Fema
ccC 19-05-2001 D ASLAM C C SAREENA K K le OBC
Fema Gener
Godlin xavier 24-03-2000 Xavier CO SheelaP.M le al
Greeshma Radh Radhakrishn Fema
M R 19-06-1995 an MR preethy M D le OBC
Fema Gener
JisnaTM 23-09-1999 MathaiTD Lisha AV le al
Fema Gener
Joodi Daniel 02-12-1989 Daniel U.J Josephina le al
Fema Gener
MIDHU DASAN E 15-09-1992 DASAN E K JESSY DASAN le al
Nimisha Vijayan Fema
C 12-09-1995 VIJAYAN CN SINDHU VR le OBC

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

806107596517

539137015730

484478058578

598566867814

331989002894

786917723440

224183046922

664522582426

892433835791

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
akshaya2166
8714353687 | @gmail.com
annaroseusl17
8139019320 @gmail.com
faihakhadeeja
8304943992 cc@gmail.com
godlinxavierch
9497562801 @gmail.com
saju21030@g
9207039676  mail.com
kan1999@gm
8078241390 ail.com
srannliyaukke
8281265054 n@gmail.com
www.gwendall
9745971789 nel5@gmail.c
nimishavijan@
7034262774  gmail.com




S.N

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Admission
Date

. |(DD/MMm/Y

YYY)

10-10-2022

10-10-2022

19-09-2022

10-10-2022

10-10-2022

10-10-2022

16-11-2021

16-11-2021

Class
Pres [in
ent |whic
Statu|h
s Stud

ying

Year

Passi

ng
Out

Univer
sity
Roll No

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

Pass (11 YEAI 2024

Pass C11 YEAI 2024

JYAWT
SO011

JYAWT
S0012

JYAWT
SO013

JYAWT
S0014

JYAWT
S0016

JYAWT
S0017

JYAWT
MS017

JYAWT
PNO17

Student Name
(as per
matriculation
certificate)

Nimitha Martin

Rani Raphael

Remya varghese

C

Reshma K R

SREE

LAKSHMI.M

Thara Sabu

ALIN JOSHY

RESHMA A K

DOB Father Gend
(DD/MM/Y Mother Name Caste
Name er
YYY)
Fema Gener
15-02-1997 Martin Bindhu le al
Fema Gener
05-11-1988 Raphael T.T Gracy.P.P le al
Fema Gener
30-12-1996 Varghese cc Lissy CA le al
Radhakrishn Fema
16-05-1997 anKV Sreemathy KS le OBC
Fema Gener
17-01-1994 vasudevan.k sreedevi.m.r le al
Sabu Fema Gener
04-03-1998 Thomson Sissy Sabu le al
Fema
24-11-1995 JOSHY M F LATHA JOSHY le OBC
Fema
12-12-1993 KUTTANAK USHAPB le OBC

Aadhaar No. (in
12 digit)

387444544099

939740172683

534335988450

869536573542

756203083982

815925088838

683209581483

431251853979

Mobile
E-Mail ID
Number
nimimariasr@
8281265054  gmail.com
ranithaikkaden
9778703255 | @gmail.com
remyavarghes
e056@gmail.c
8330858127 om
reshmadileep0
8086814967 1@gmail.com
lakshmisree.9
94@gmail.co
7994190935 m
tharasabu234
9947982301 @gmail.com
alinjoshy5@g
7510273395 mail.com
reshmaak00@
7025156439  gmail.com




